
Mitalipainit

Vaasa, 23/03/2022

Ikäryhmä

Tytöt
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

27kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Aada Mattila Vaasan Toverit
YPV 12:1

42

0:01

03 Lepo
 1  4  0  1  12 2

2 Isella Tuominen Laihian Luja
0:01

11 Lepo

0:01

03
 0  1  0  0  1 3

3 Ellen Trompari Laihian Luja
Lepo

YPV 10:0

41

YPV 10:0

42
 2  8  0  2  20 1
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